SUDHAKAR KRISHNA KASAR, VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR KASAR, 
SNEHASUDHAKAR KASAR, SUDHAKAR CHANDRAKANT 
VAJAREKAR ALL R/O MAVLANGE ROAD GURAVWADI NEAR 
VISHWESHWAR MADIR PAVASDIST RATNAGIRI-
415616NDIR,AMBARDE TQ SHAHUWADI DIST KOLHAPUR

Demand Notice Date: 20-06-2025
Rs. 329381 ( Rupees Three lakh 

twenty nine thousand three 
hundred eighty one Only)

S.NO. 265/1/A^ HOUSE NO. 1624^ ADM 1080 SQ FT GURAV WADI, 
NEAR VISHWESHWAR MANDIR, RATNAGIRI, MAHARASHTRA, PIN 
CODE -415616 (BOUNDED BY:- EAST-HOUSE OF UTTAM LANJEKAR, 
WEST- HOSUE OF PANDURANG KASAR NORTH- GAUTAMI RIVER, 
SOUTH- PAVAS MAVALNAGAR MAIN ROAD )

[...]

SURVEY NO 107/3 VILLAGE NILJE,DOMBIVALI DIST THANE

3. 920616- XSEMKLY00764764 BRANCH : KALYAN
RITA RAMNARAYAN VERMA, SEEMA RAMNARAYAN VERMA, 
JABIR HUSAIN ANSARI, ALL R/O ROOM NO 28 INDIRA NAGAR 
RUPADEVEI PADA NO 2 HANUMAN NAGAR WAGALI ESTATE 
THANE 400604

Demand Notice Date: 16-11-2024
Rs. 1511515 ( Rupees Fifteen lakh 

eleven thousand five hundred 
fifteen only)

FLAT NO G02,ADM 525 SQ FT GROUND FLOOR ,WING NO 4/A, 
SURVEY AND HISSA NO 56,58/1,58/2,60/1,61/2 VISHWANATH 
REGENCY MOUJE KALHERTQ BHIWANDI DIST THANE FOUR 
BOUNDRIES AS FOLLOW EAST_ AS PER SITE PLAN WEST- AS PER SITE 
PLAN NORTH- AS PER SITE PLAN SOUTH- AS PEN SITE PLAN

4. 1158304- XSEMATM00906175 BRANCH : KALYAN
SATISHKUMAR SHANKARAIAH PANTHAM, ARCHANA 
SATISHKUMAR PANTHAM  R/O 16/B 1ST FLOOR VARALADEVI 
BUILDING THANE BHIWANDI-421302

Demand Notice Date: 06-02-2025
Rs. 1273348 ( Rupees Twelve lakh 

seventy three thousand three 
hundred forty eight only)

SURVEY NO 52/3 ,MUNCIPLE HOUSE NO 1182/02  ,FLAT NO 
16/B(OLD ROOM 1)ADM 450 SQ FT  1ST FLOOR , SHREE 
VARALADEVI CO OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD, GANESH 
NAGAR, RETI BUNDER ROAD, KAMATGHAR, TQ BHIWANDI DIST 
THANE BOUNDED BY EAST- PASSAGE  WEST-PARKING SOUTH- 
STEPLADDER NORTH- PROPERTY OF RAMDAS KADAM

5. 836121-XSEMKLY00674960 BRANCH : KALYAN
PRAVIN MUKUND FARDE, VANITA MUKUND FARDE, 
SANTOSH DAMODAR UBALE, R/O AT CHERAVALI PO 
KINHAVALI TQ SHAHAPUR THANE -421403

Demand Notice Date: 04-09-2024
Rs. 356696.01 ( Rupees Three 

lakh fifty six thousand six hundred 
ninety six and one only)

GUT NO 387, HOUSE NO 569 ADM 80 SQ MTR AT CHERAVALI, 
TALUKA SHAHAPUR DIST THANE BOUNDED BY EAST- PROPERTY OF 
TUKARAM FARDE WEST- PROPERTY OF LAXMAN BALU SOUTH- 
PROPERTY OF MAHADU LUNDA DISLE NORTH- CHANDRABHAGA 
JANU FARDE

REGISTERED OFFICE:

[...]

The secured asset described below is being sold on “as Is Where Is, As Is What Is And Whatever There Is” 
under Rule No. 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules ("the Rules") for recovery of the dues detailed 
as under:
Particulars of E-auction 

05.12.2023 & RS.2,48,22,228/-

Rs.3,29,48,277/- (Rupees Three Crore Twenty-Nine Lakh Forty-

Eight Thousand Two Hundred Seventy-Seven only) as on Date

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED

Public in General and Borrowers in particular please take notice that if in case auction on date scheduled herein 
fails for any reason whatsoever then secured creditor may enforce security interest by way of sale through private